27/10/2023, 23:47

Levy
Year

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

https://apps.montgomerycountymd.gov/realpropertytax/SearchParcel.aspx?ParcelCode=01795695

Montgomery County Real Property Tax

Bill Number

43161454

42161482

41161517

40161595

39161772

38161775

37161828

36161985

35162087

34162205

33162273

32162350

31162716

30162521

Bill
Type

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

View Parcel - Montgomery County Maryland Real Property Tax

Account Number: 01795695

Name

AMINI ZARI

AMINI ZARI

AMINI ZARI

AMINI ZARI

AMINI ZARI

AMINI ZARI

AMINI ZARI

AMINI ZARI

AMINI ZARI

AMINI ZARI

AMINI ZARI

DIAZ JOSE VIDAL &

DIAZ JOSE VIDAL &

DIAZ, JOSE VIDAL &

FAQs | Search Bills | Tax Lien Sale

Balance

1,221.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

View

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

1/3



27/10/2023, 23:47

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

Tax Information is available on the internet as far back as 1999.

29162635

28162755

27162886

26163054

25163561

24163831

23164104

22164414

21164654

20164944

99159789

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

Annual
Bill

View Parcel - Montgomery County Maryland Real Property Tax

DIAZ, JOSE VIDAL &

DIAZ, JOSE VIDAL &

DIAZ, JOSE VIDAL &

DIAZ, JOSE VIDAL &

ORTIZ, ELVA C & PEDRO

ORTIZ, ELVA C & PEDRO

MONTES, MARIO

MONTES, MARIO

ABBASI, AIMAL A

ABBASI, AIMAL A

ABBASI, AIMAL A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

If you have any questions, please contact MC311 by calling (240) 777-0311.

eSubscription

Email Address

Sign up for a newsletter or update your subscription preferences.

Stay Informed

Awards
Contact Us

County Cable Montgomery

Social Media Directory

Employment Opportunities

https://apps.montgomerycountymd.gov/realpropertytax/SearchParcel.aspx?ParcelCode=01795695

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

View Bill

Subscribe

2/3



27/10/2023, 23:47 View Parcel - Montgomery County Maryland Real Property Tax

Employee Directory

Policies

Privacy Policy

User Rights
Accessibility

Language Translations
Social Media

County Code

Translation

| Select Language v |

Powered by Gocgle Translate

Copyright 2023 Montgomery County Government - All Rights Reserved.

https://apps.montgomerycountymd.gov/realpropertytax/SearchParcel.aspx?ParcelCode=01795695 3/3



