FAQs | Search Bills | Tax Lien Sale

Montgomery County Real Property Tax

Account Number: 01795695

			Account Namber, 017 33033		
Levy Year	Bill Number	Bill Type	Name	Balance	View
2023	43161454	Annual Bill	AMINI ZARI	1,221.07	View Bill
2022	42161482	Annual Bill	AMINI ZARI	0.00	View Bill
2021	41161517	Annual Bill	AMINI ZARI	0.00	View Bill
2020	40161595	Annual Bill	AMINI ZARI	0.00	View Bill
2019	39161772	Annual Bill	AMINI ZARI	0.00	View Bill
2018	38161775	Annual Bill	AMINI ZARI	0.00	View Bill
2017	37161828	Annual Bill	AMINI ZARI	0.00	View Bill
2016	36161985	Annual Bill	AMINI ZARI	0.00	View Bill
2015	35162087	Annual Bill	AMINI ZARI	0.00	View Bill
2014	34162205	Annual Bill	AMINI ZARI	0.00	View Bill
2013	33162273	Annual Bill	AMINI ZARI	0.00	View Bill
2012	32162350	Annual Bill	DIAZ JOSE VIDAL &	0.00	View Bill
2011	31162716	Annual Bill	DIAZ JOSE VIDAL &	0.00	View Bill
2010	30162521	Annual Bill	DIAZ, JOSE VIDAL &	0.00	View Bill

10/2020, 20.47			view Farcer Montgomery County Maryland Near Froperty Tax			
2009	29162635	Annual Bill	DIAZ, JOSE VIDAL &	0.00	View Bill	
2008	28162755	Annual Bill	DIAZ, JOSE VIDAL &	0.00	View Bill	
2007	27162886	Annual Bill	DIAZ, JOSE VIDAL &	0.00	View Bill	
2006	26163054	Annual Bill	DIAZ, JOSE VIDAL &	0.00	View Bill	
2005	25163561	Annual Bill	ORTIZ, ELVA C & PEDRO	0.00	View Bill	
2004	24163831	Annual Bill	ORTIZ, ELVA C & PEDRO	0.00	View Bill	
2003	23164104	Annual Bill	MONTES, MARIO	0.00	View Bill	
2002	22164414	Annual Bill	MONTES, MARIO	0.00	View Bill	
2001	21164654	Annual Bill	ABBASI, AJMAL A	0.00	View Bill	
2000	20164944	Annual Bill	ABBASI, AJMAL A	0.00	View Bill	
1999	99159789	Annual Bill	ABBASI, AJMAL A	0.00	View Bill	

Tax Information is available on the internet as far back as 1999.

If you have any questions, please contact MC311 by calling (240) 777-0311.

eSubscription

Email Address Subscribe

Sign up for a newsletter or update your subscription preferences.

Stay Informed

Awards

Contact Us

County Cable Montgomery

Social Media Directory

Employment Opportunities

Employee Directory

Policies

Privacy Policy

User Rights

Accessibility

Language Translations

Social Media

County Code

Translation



Copyright 2023 Montgomery County Government - All Rights Reserved.